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Danielle Algazi

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 3
1600 John F. Kennedy Boulevard (3WD10)
Philadelphia, PA 19104

(215) 814-2722

algazi.danielle@epa.gov

Dakota Altman

University of Nebraska-Lincoln
1311 Claremont Street
Lincoln, NE 68508

(402) 904-2532
daltman3@unl.edu

Tara Anderson

Nebraska Department of Environment and Energy
245 Fallbrook Boulevard

Lincoln, NE 68521

(402) 471-4201

tara.l.anderson@nebraska.gov

Margaret Bass
Nebraska Department of Environment and Energy

Stacia Bax

Missouri Department of Natural Resources
1101 Riverside Drive, PO Box 176
Jefferson City, MO 65102

(573) 526-0147

stacia.bax@dnr.mo.gov

Leah Beckett
Washington Department of Ecology

Arbw Day Farms Lled l:odge
Nebraska City, NE -

SPEAKERS/PARTICIPANTS

*Speakers

Tyler Bell

Westervelt Ecological Services
2128 Moores Mill Road, Suite B
Auburn, AL 36830
tbell@westervelt.com

Mark Biddle*

Delaware Department of Natural Resources and
Environmental Control, Watershed Assessment
285 Beiser Boulevard, Suite 102

Dover, DE 19904

(302) 739-9939

Mark.Biddle@delaware.gov

Jaime Botet Rodriguez
University of Hawaii

Bradley Brandt*
Arbor Day Foundation
bbrandt@arborday.org

Jean Brochi

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 1
5 Post Office Square, Suite 100 (06-2)

Boston, MA 02109-3912

brochi.jean@epa.gov

Laura Burchill

National Association of Wetland Managers
500 Washington Avenue, Suite 201
Portland, ME 4103

(207) 892-3399

laura@nawm.org
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Melanie Burdick

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
77 W. Jackson Boulevard, ww-16]
Chicago, IL 60604

(312) 886-2255
burdick.melanie@epa.gov

Michela Burla

SWCA

1800 NW Upshur Street, Ste. 100
Portland, OR 97209

(503) 224-0333
michela.burla@swca.com

Jodie Murray Burns

Cattails Environmental, LLC

278 Greenhouse Road

Bentonville, AR 72713

(479) 659-4380
jodieburns@cattailsenvironmental.com

Michelle Campbell

DC Department of Energy and Environment
1200 First Street, NE

Washington, DC 20002

(202) 535-2600

michelle.campbell@dc.gov

Anthony Candelas
Nebraska Department of Environment and Energy

Liz Carner

On Pointe Consulting
PO Box 617
Firestone, CO 80520
(704) 773-0955
liz@onpointe-llc.com

Steve Carpenedo

Montana Department of Environmental Quality
PO Box 200901, 1520 East Sixth Avenue
Helena, MT 59620-0901

(406) 444-3527

scarpenedo2@mt.gov

Nichoel Church
Snyder & Associates, Inc.

Denise Clearwater

Maryland Department of the Environment,
Wetlands and Waterways Program

1800 Washington Boulevard

Baltimore, MD 21230

(410) 537-3781
denise.clearwater@maryland.gov

Travis Connot*
National Park Service
214 W Highway 20
Valentine, NE 69201
travis_connot@nps.gov

Michelle Cook

Kentucky Division of Water

300 Sower Boulevard, 3rd Floor
Frankfort, KY 40601

(502) 782-6928
Michelle.Cook@ky.gov

Susan Cook
National Park Service
214 W. Highway 20
Valentine, NE 69201
susan_cook@nps.gov

Rachel Croy

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 1
5 Post Office Square

Boston, MA 02119-3912

(617) 918-1399

croy.rachel@epa.gov

Glenn Curtis

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 7
11201 Renner Boulevard

Lenexa, KS 66219

(913) 551-7726

curtis.glenn@epa.gov

Kris Davenport
Olsson

2111 South 67th Street
Omaha, NE 68106
(402) 714-2258
kdavenport@olsson.com
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Jennifer Dietzen

DC Department of Energy and Environment
1200 First Street NE, 5th Floor
Washington, DC 20002
jennifer.dietzen@dc.gov

Rebacca Dils*

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW (MC 4504)
Washington, DC 20460

(202) 566-1378

dils.rebecca@epa.gov

Donna Downing*

National Association of Wetland Managers
500 Washington Avenue, Suite 201
Portland, ME 4103

(207) 894-7980

donna@nawm.org

Lauren Driscoll

Washington Department of Ecology
PO Box 47600

Olympia, WA 98504-7600

(360) 584-5107
lauren.driscoll@ecy.wa.gov

Megan Fitzgerald

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 3
1600 John F. Kennedy Boulevard

Philadelphia, PA 19103-2852

(215) 814-5756

fitzgerald.megan@epa.gov

Nancy Fox-Fernandez
Federal Energy Regulatory Commission
Nancy.Fox-Fernandez@ferc.gov

Brian Frazer*

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW (4504T)
Washington, DC 20460

(202) 566-1652

frazer.brian@epa.gov

Ethan Freese*

University of Nebraska-Lincoln
4040 S 20th Street

Lincoln, NE 68502

(402) 429-9921
efreese2@unl.edu

Grace Gaard*

Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
PO Box 30370

Lincoln, NE 68503
grace.gaard@nebraska.gov

Anne Garwood

Michigan Department of Environment,
Great Lakes, and Energy

WLSU, PO Box 30458

Lansing, MI 48909

(517) 388-4472
garwooda@michigan.gov

Sarah Gilmer

Oklahoma Conservation Commission
2800 N. Lincoln Boulevard, Suite 200
Oklahoma City, OK 73105
sarah.gilmer@conservation.ok.gov

Mike Glester*

Magnolia Land Partners
820 Davis Street, Suite 453
Evanston, IL 60201

(815) 953-5885
mike.glester@mitigation.org

John Goodin

Retired - U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
3116 Savoy Drive

Fairfax, VA 22031

(571) 214-9337

johntgoodin@gmail.com

Peter Goodwin*

Utah Geological Survey

1594 W North Temple, Suite 3110
Salt Lake City, UT 84111

(801) 537-3130
pgoodwin@utah.gov

Emerald Grant III*
Blackfeet Nation

62 Hospital Road
Browning, MT 59417
(406) 240-3754
beo.wetlands@gmail.com
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Heather Gregory*

Eastern Band of Cherokee Indians
PO Box 1925

Cherokee, NC 28719

(828) 359-6777
heatgreg@ebci-nsn.gov

Ian Grosfelt*

National Association of Wetland Managers
500 Washington Avenue, Suite 201
Portland, ME 4103

(207) 892-3399

ian@nawm.org

Billy Hackett

Missouri Department of Natural Resources - WPP
1101 Riverside Drive

Jefferson City, MO 65101

(573) 751-1300

billy.hackett@dnr.mo.gov

Lazendra Hairston

Arkansas Game & Fish Commission
2 Natural Resources Drive

Little Rock, AR 72205
lazendra.hairston@agfc.ar.gov

Mathew Halliday*

Ducks Unlimited

7322 Newman Boulevard, Building 1
Dexter, MI 48130

(734) 623-6041
mhalliday@ducks.org

Lindsay Hanna

MAD Scientist Associates

253 N. State Street, Suite 101
Westerville, OH 43081
lindsay@madscientistassociates.net

Brett Harbison

Nebraska Department of Transportation
1500 Highway 2

Lincoln, NE 68502
brett.harbison@nebraska.gov

Danielle Hardesty

Nebraska Department of Environment and Energy

Jeff Hartman

Nebraska Department of Transportation
1500 Nebraska Parkway

Lincoln, NE 68502

(402) 479-4768
jeff.hartman@nebraska.gov

Mike Heller

Foth Infrastructure & Environment
8191 Birchwood Court, Suite L
Johnston, TA 50131

(515) 251-2572
mike.heller@foth.com

Jane Higginson
Federal Emergency Management Agency

Lauris Hollis

Nebraska Department of Transportation
1500 Highway 2

Lincoln, NE 68516

(402) 479-3812
lauris.hollis@nebraska.gov

Matt Hough

Ducks Unlimited

2121 N. Webb Road, Suite 309
Grand Island, NE 68801

(308) 850-2717
mhough@ducks.org

Lindsay Hovey

USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service

Kathy Hurld*

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW (MC 4504)
Washington, DC 20460
(202) 566-1269
hurld.kathy@epa.gov

Theo Huval
JMB Companies Inc
theo@jmbcompanies.com

Jahangeer Jahangeer*
University of Nebraska-Lincoln
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Cynthia Johnson*

Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma

14253 S. Deer Creek Road

Atoka, OK 74525

(580) 775-0695
cynthiajohnson@choctawnation.com

Laura Johnson

Nebraska Department of Environment and Energy
245 Fallbrook Boulevard

Lincoln, NE 68521

(402) 471-0510

laura.r.johnson@nebraska.gov

Russell L. Kaiser*

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1301 Constitution Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20460

(202) 579-0421
kaiser.russell@epa.gov

Justin Kensinger

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 7
11201 Renner Boulevard

Lenexa, KS 66219

(913) 551-7318

kensinger.justin.r@epa.gov

Mikayla Kerron

Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation
16281 Q Road

Mayetta, KS 66509
mikaylakerron@pbpnation.org

Ken Kriese

USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service
1400 Independence Avenue, SW

Washington, DC 20250

(202) 669-3370

kenneth.kriese@usda.gov

Seiji Kuwata

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
8405 E 85th Terrace

Raytown, MO 64138

(816) 739-1656
kuwata.seiji@epa.gov

Ted LaGrange*

Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
PO Box 30370

Lincoln, NE 68503

(402) 471-5436
ted.lagrange@nebraska.gov

Melissa Landis
Lincoln Electric System
7707 Bluff Road
Lincoln, NE 68517
(402) 473-3428
mlandis@les.com

Jeff Lapp*

National Association of Wetland Managers
500 Washington Avenue, Suite 201
Portland, ME 4103

(207) 892-3399

jeff@nawm.org

Annika Lloyd

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 7
11201 Renner Boulevard

Lenexa, KS 66219

(913) 551-7156

Lloyd.Annika@epa.gov

Amy Lounds
Michigan Department of Environment, Great
Lakes, and Energy, Marquette District Office

Robb Macleod

Ducks Unlimited, Inc.

7322 Newman Boulevard, Building 1
Dexter, MI 48130

(734) 707-5883
rmacleod@ducks.org

Becca Madsen*

Environmental Policy Innovation Center
608 E Hickory Street, Suite 128
Denton, TX 76205

(940) 231-4359
becca@policyinnovation.org

Tom Malmstrom*

City of Lincoln Parks and Recreation Department /
Saline Wetlands Conservation Partnership

3131 O Street, Suite 300

Lincoln, NE 68510

(402) 441-7063

tmalmstrom@lincoln.ne.gov

Laura Manns*

Ohio Wetlands Association
PO Box 360852
Columbus, OH 43236
laura@ohwetlands.org
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Molly Martin

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW (4502T)
Washington, DC 20460

(404) 562-9225

martin.molly@epa.gov

Karen Menetrey*

Rio Grande Return

1709 Callejon Cordelia
Santa Fe, NM 87501

(505) 603-1328
Karen.Menetrey@gmail.com

Diane Menuz

Utah Geological Survey
1594 W. North Temple
Salt Lake City, UT 84106
(801) 538-7436
dmenuz@utah.gov

Shannon Miller

Alaska Department of Environmental
Conservation, Division of Water

555 Cordova Street

Anchorage, AK 99501

(907) 269-4792
shannon.miller@alaska.gov

Mary Margaret Moffett

Indiana Department of Transportation
100 N. Senate Avenue, N758-ES
Indianapolis, IN 46204

(317) 694-3038
mmmoffett@gmail.com

Daniel Morales

Nebraska Department of Environment and Energy
PO Box 98922

Lincoln, NE 68509-8922

(402) 471-6988

daniel.morales@nebraska.gov

Katie Morgan

Partner Engineering & Science, Inc.
1630 Paul Morphy Street

New Orleans, LA 70119

(504) 777-3956
kmorgan@partneresi.com

Eva Moritz

Foth Infrastructure & Environment
8191 Birchwood Court, Suite L
Johnston, TA 50131

(515) 210-6302
eva.moritz@foth.com

Ritch Nelson*
USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service

Frank Norman

Norman Ecological Consulting, LLC
468 N. 1700 Road

Lawrence, KS 66049

(785) 691-9748
fjnorman52@gmail.com

Marti Northover

National Association of Wetland Managers
500 Washington Avenue, Suite 201
Portland, ME 4103

(207) 892-3399

marti@nawm.org

Ele Nugent

Ducks Unlimited

2121 N. Webb Road, Suite 309
Grand Island, NE 68803

(517) 242-6207
enugent@ducks.org

Tyler Opp

Coeur D'Alene Tribe

402 Anne Antelope Avenue, PO Box 408
Plummer, ID 83851

(208) 686-8802
tyler.opp@cdatribe-nsn.gov

Dane Pauley*

Nebraska Department of Environment and Energy
245 Fallbrook Boulevard

Lincoln, NE 68521

(402) 471-2875

dane.pauley@nebraska.gov

Jessica Phillips

Chickahominy Indian Tribe - Eastern Division
2895 Mt. Pleasant Road

Providence Forge, VA 23140

(804) 966-7815

jessica.phillips@cit-ed.org
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Adele Phillips

Nebraska Department of Natural Resources
245 Fallbrook Boulevard, Suite 201

Lincoln, NE 68521

(402) 471-9252
adele.phillips@nebraska.gov

Jonathan Phinney*

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service,
National Wetlands Inventory
5275 Leesburg Pike, MS:ES
Falls Church, VA 22041-3803
(703) 358-1832
jonathan_phinney@fws.gov

Anni Poetzl

Nebraska Department of Environment and Energy
245 Fallbrook Boulevard

Lincoln, NE 68521

anni.poetzl@nebraska.gov

Emma Pokon

Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation
555 Cordova Street

Anchorage, AK 99501

(907) 754-3589

emma.pokon@alaska.gov

Anne Pollok
USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service

Myra Price

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1200 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW (4502T)
Washington, DC 20460

(202) 566-1225

price.myra@epa.gov

Timothy Rach

Florida Department of Environmental Protection
2600 Blair Stone Road, MS 3500

Tallahassee, FL 32399

(850) 245-8015

timothy.rach@floridadep.gov

Kathy Rangen

Missouri Department of Natural Resources - WPP
1101 Riverside Drive

Jefferson City, MO 65101

(573) 751-1300

kathy.rangen@dnr.mo.gov

Ed Reiner

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 1
5 Post Office Square, Suite 100 (06-2)

Boston, MA 02109-3912

(617) 918-1692

reiner.ed@epa.gov

Phil Rezac
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, Omaha District

Andy Robertson*

Saint Mary's University of Minnesota,
Geospatial Services

700 Terrace Heights, #7

Winona, MN 55987

(507) 450-5598
aroberts@smumn.edu

Bill Ryan

Oregon Department of State Lands,
Operations Division

775 Summer Street, NE #100
Salem, OR 97301-1279

(503) 986-5259
bill.ryan@dsl.oregon.gov

Scott Satterthwaite
Kansas Department of Health and Environment

Jennifer Sheehan
Arkansas Game & Fish Commission

Kari Sherman

Kirkham, Michael & Associates
12700 West Dodge Road
Omaha, NE 68154

(402) 255-3286
ksherman@kirkham.com

Dana Skelley

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 7
11201 Renner Boulevard

Lenexa, KS 66219

(913) 551-7923

skelley.dana@epa.gov

Tim Smith

Ecosystem Investment Partners
2223 5th Street, #10681

White Bear Lake, MN 55110
(612) 391-4623
tim@ecosystempartners.com
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Alison Souders*

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency
1201 Constitution Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20004

(202) 564-2730
souders.alison@epa.gov

Marla Stelk*

National Association of Wetland Managers
500 Washington Avenue, Suite 201
Portland, ME 4103

(207) 892-3399

marla@nawm.org

Justin Stelly
Westervelt Ecological Services

Justin Stroman

Arkansas Game & Fish Commission
2 Natural Resources Drive

Little Rock, AR 72205

(501) 223-6409
justin.stroman@agfc.ar.gov

Tim Stroope

USDA Forest Service

1617 Cole Boulevard
Lakewood, CO 80401
timothy.stroope@usda.gov

Zhenghong Tang*
University of Nebraska-Lincoln
400 Stadium Drive

Lincoln, NE 68588-0105

(402) 472-9281
ztang2@unl.edu

Jessica Tapp

Nebraska Game and Parks Commission
2200 N 33rd Street

Lincoln, NE 68503

(402) 471-5554
jessica.tapp@nebraska.gov

Pam Tennison-Rindt

Evergy

818 S. Kansas Avenue

Topeka, KS, KS 66601

(785) 230-2254
pamela.tennison-rindt@evergy.com

Steven Thomas

Nebraska Department of Environment and Energy

PO Box 98922

Lincoln, NE 68509-8922

(402) 471-1927
steven.thomas@nebraska.gov

Mary Ann Tilton

New Hampshire Department of Environmental

Services

29 Hazen Drive, PO Box 95
Concord, NH 3301

(603) 271-2929
mary.a.tilton@des.nh.gov

James Turner

Indiana Department of Environmental
Management

100 N. Senate Avenue, IGCN, Suite 1340
Indianapolis, IN 46204

(317) 234-6352

jturner2@idem.in.gov

Kody Unstad

Felsburg Holt & Ullevig

11422 Miracle Hills Drive, Suite 115
Omaha, NE 68154

(402) 445-4405
kody.unstad@fhueng.com

Amy Utt

Nebraska Department of Transportation
1500 Highway 2

Lincoln, NE 68502
amy.utt@nebraska.gov

Eveline Vega

Westervelt Ecological Services
602 Park Point Drive, Unit 265
Golden, CO 80401

(816) 244-9497
evega@westervelt.com

Samantha Vogeler

Kentucky Division of Water

300 Sower Boulevard, 3rd Floor
Frankfort, KY 40601

(502) 782-6995
samantha.vogeler@ky.gov
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Brianna Wadley

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 6

1201 Elm Street

Dallas, TX 75270

(214) 665-2723
Wadley.Brianna@epa.gov

Blake Walter*

Felsburg Holt & Ullevig
1300 Walnut, Suite 101
Des Moines, IA 50309
(515) 493-2757
blake.walter@fhueng.com

Willow Weimer

Alaska Department of Environmental
Conservation, Division of Water

555 Cordova Street

Anchorage, AK 99501

(907) 269-6096
willow.weimer@alaska.gov

Josh Wilhelm

Snyder & Associates, Inc.

5005 Bowling Street, SW

Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

(319) 362-9394
jwilhelm@snyder-associates.com

Joe Williams

Ecosystem Investment Partners
5550 Newbury Street, Suite B
Baltimore, MD 21209

(410) 982-0240
joe@ecosystempartners.com

Kaylie Wilmot*

Pyramid Lake Paiute Tribe
208 Capitol Hill

Nixon, NE 89424

(775) 574-0101
kwilmot@plpt.nsn.us

Brian Wolff
Indiana Department of Environmental
Management

100 N. Senate Avenue, IGCN, Suite 1340

Indianapolis, IN 46204
(317) 233-0275
bwolff@idem.in.gov

Margaret Zacharias

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency, Region 3

1600 John F. Kennedy Boulevard
Philadelphia, PA 19103-2852
(215) 814-2776
zacharias.margaret@epa.gov

Thank you to our generous sponsors:

Host Sponsor

NEBRASKA

— GAME PARKS —

DUCKS
UNLIMITED

CATTAILS

ENVIRONMENTAL,LLC

Kingfisher Sponsors

o

NN
Westervelt

ECOLOGICAL SERVICES
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https://www.ducks.org/

